

CS No. 1058/18
Ghanshyam Das Gupta vs. Nitin Goel

08.05.2019

Present: Sh. Vijay Kumar, counsel for the plaintiff.
Sh. Vivek Kumar, proxy counsel for the defendant.

Evidence by way of affidavit of plaintiff Ghanshyam Das Gupta alongwith list of witnesses is filed by the plaintiff. Copy supplied. Plaintiff is directed to file the affidavit in evidence of another witness Vasu Dev Gupta. Advance copy of affidavit be supplied to the other party. Since no PW is present. In the interest of justice, last and final opportunity is granted.

Put up for PE on **05.08.2019**.

(Balwant Rai Bansal)
ADJ(SW)/Dwarka Courts
08.05.2019