

CS No. 1058/18
Ghanshyam Dass vs. Nitin Goel & Ors.

12.11.2020

ORDER

Present: None for the plaintiff.

Defendant is ex-parte.

Put up for ex-parte evidence on
28.01.2021.

(Vishal Gogne)
ADJ-05(SW)/Dwarka Courts
12.11.2020