

03.08.2024

Present: Sh. Vinay Kumar, Ld. Counsel for Plaintiff along with Plaintiff.
Sh. Ritwik Jha, Ld. Counsel for Defendants.

Fresh Vakalatnama has been filed on behalf of the Defendants and same is taken on record.

Ld. Counsel for Defendants has sought time to file WS. Let the same be filed within three days as last and final opportunity along with advance copy to the opposite party.

Put up for completion of pleadings and further proceedings on **16.11.2024**.

(DIVYANG THAKUR)
DJ-03/ SOUTH-WEST
DWARKA/NEW DELHI
03.08.2024 (A)