

12 CS DJ ADJ 1058/18

GHANSHYAM DASS VS NITIN GOEL AND ORS.

10.03.2026

PRESENT: Proxy counsel for the plaintiff.
None for the defendants.

PW-1 Ghanshyam Dass is not present.

None appear for defendants.

Put up for purpose fixed on **04.04.2026**.

(Abhitosh Pratap Singh Rathore)
DJ-05 (SW)/Dwarka Courts
New Delhi: 10.03.2026